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MPO Cable (MPO = 24f)

(MPO>24f) 2 S5 AL Fe 45

Specificaions =«

Technical Parameters amnss

Cable Model Cable Diameter Cable Weight (Ref)(kg/km)

Indoor Fiber Optic Cable 2R ¥4

Tensile Strength

Bending Radius

(Ref) s EE SEVFRLE] EH’H_*E _
FURS S g Long/Short term Dynamic/Static
2 = PVC Jacket LSZH Jacket K1 KA I ET - Fo
{mm) PVCIFE LSZHIFE (N} (mm)
24 9.6+0.3 64 72 150/500 20D/10D

W 7= Gtk 36 9.6+0.3 64 72 150/500 20D/10D

Micro fibre indoor cable use 12-fibre subunits (®250um colored fibre, aramid yam as strength member). A
fibre reinforced plastic (FRP) locates in the center of core as a non-metallic strength member. The subunits are 48 9.6+03 64 12 1505550 A0
stranded around the cable core. The cable is completed with a PVC or LSZH (Low smoke, Zero halogen, Flame-

retardant) jacket. 72 11.3+0.3 92 103 150/500 20D/10D
MFCS R ¢ 4R 08 FI 1205 F 8 7T (0250umB B 4F . BB , S B OIS, KA FRTREGT RO IIGE T L 47, B
FHl—RERZE(PVC)RIEET G E (LSZH, (F 8. . H%) F £ k.

O High-integrated colored bare fibre design
RHBBNT, ERES

© Aramid yam as strength member making cable have excellent tensile strength performance 168 15.5+0.3 150 250 150/500 20D/10D
FLENER T, B L E B ARG

© Theouterjacket material has many advantages such as anti-corrosion, anti-water, anti-ultravioletradiation,
flame-retardantand harmless to environment etc.
SMP R R, Bk, BE SRS, B B REF RS

96 13:3ED.3 129 146 150/500 20D/10D

144 15.5£0.3 160 250 150/500 20D/10D

Optical Characteristics s

. . Attenuation )
M = &t [ FiberType R Effective Model0 Gbit/s Ethernet  Minimum
Sesr R 1310/1550nm 850/1300nm OFL Bandwidth LinkLength  BendRadius
O Indoorany purpose cable distribution - - - - AN R ERERERE  10GLLAMBRKE S EsEe
ERNGEHELE X Typical Maximum  Typical Maximum
© Data centercable Condition Value Value Value Value
W e =¥ SR A R B 850/1300nm 850nm 850nm /
lénfg dB/km dB/km dB/km dB/km MHZ.km MHZ.km m mm
Comply with Standard YD/T 12584, ICEA.596, GR-409, IEC 60794-2-20/21, etc.; and PVC cable meet the GBSTA1. 036/0.22 (0.5/0:4 - - - - - 10
requirements of UL approval OFNR and OFNP. Different LSZH jacket meet IEC 60332-10r IEC 60332-3C.
FRYD/T 1258.4. ICEA-596, GR-409. [EC 60794-2-20/2 15474 ;PVCH 3B UL OFNR. OFNPIGERIE 5 ; LSZHE R BREME, & G657A2 0.36/0.22 0.5/0.4 = = = = - 7.5
LU BIEC60332-1581ECB0332-3C
. 50/125 — — 3.0/1.0 3.5/1.5 =500/500 — - 30
62.5/125 — — 3.0/1.0 35415 =200/500 — - 30
Structure Drawing Om3 = = 3.0/1.0  3.5/1.5  >1500/500 >2000 <300 30
A
Central Strength om4 — - 3.0/1.0 3.5/1.5 >3500/500 =4700 <550 30
[BA Member s
BRFibre s (011 011 Transportation/ Storage/Operating Temperature: -20°C-+60°C, Installation Temperature: -5°C-+50°C
B\ Aramid Yarn = ® @ B R ERRE 20°C~+60°C, RERE :-5°C~+50°C
EAA Sub-unit Fus=
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